Tuff Tilt
Model 801 Uniaxial Tiltmeter
140 Chestnut Street  San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone:  415–364–3200  Fax:  415–861–1448  www.geomechanics.com
The Model 801 Tuff Tilt  Uniaxial
Tiltmeter combines precision and
durability in an economical
instrument.  It incorporates a gravity-

Blue -Tilt Out E
Yellow Temperature Out F
Ordering Information
Model 801-H/L High-Gain Version, Longitudinal
Model 801-H/T High-Gain Version, Transverse
Model 801-S/L Standard Version, Longitudinal
Model 801-S/T Standard Version, Transverse
Model 801-W/L Wide-Angle Version, Longitudinal
Model 801-W/T Wide-Angle Version, Transverse
Useful Accessories
Part No. Feature
70369 Additional cable, please specify length
62204 6-pin male receptacle (connector) for tiltmeter cable